8-Mbit (512K x 16) Static RAM
CY62157E MoBL®
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05695 Rev. *C  Revised November 21, 2006
Features
• Very high speed: 45 ns
• Wide voltage range: 4.5V–5.5V
• Ultra-low standby power

Data In (IO8–IO15)
Write Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
45 CY62157ELL-45ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package Type II (Pb-free) Industrial
55 CY62157ELL-55ZSXE 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package Type II (Pb-free) Automotive
CY62157ELL-55BVXE 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (Pb-free)
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CY62157E MoBL®
Document #: 38-05695 Rev. *C Page 10 of 12
Package Diagrams
44-pin TSOP II (51-85087)
51-85087-*A